Capstone Project Schedule Template - Fall-Spring

project: ME Scheduling Software - Team 31

Last Updated: 9/30/20
Year 2020
Month Sept Oct Nov
Task Description| Duration|ponsible| 9/8 | 9/15( 9/22 | 9/29 | 10/6 (10/13|10/20|10/27| 11/3 (11/10|11/17|11/24

First Team Meeting
Team Contract
Client Meeting lday |All
Advisor Meeting lday |All
Weekly Team Meeting Weekly [All
Project Schedule 2 days |All
Logbook and Portfolio 2 Days |All
Design Validation Plan lday |All
Value Proposition lday |All
Wikipage lday |All
Concept Desigh Review lday Al
Project Protfolio lday |All
Team Member Citizenship lday |All

lday |All
Snapshot Day 2 Days |All
Project Expo 1 Day |All







2021

Dec

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

12/1

12/8

12/15|12/22

12/29

1/5

1/12

1/19

1/26

2/2

2/9

2/16 | 2/23

3/2

3/9

3/16 | 3/23

3/30

4/6

a/13 | 4/20

a/27







May

5/4

5/11

5/18

5/25

6/1







