Capstone Project Schedule Template - Fall-Spring

Project: ME Scheduling Software - Team 31

Last Updated: 9/30/20

		Year												
		Month		Se	pt				Oct			Nov		
Task Description	Duration	ponsible	9/8		9/22	9/29	10/6	10/13	10/20	10/27	11/3	11/10	11/17	11/24
First Team Meeting														
Team Contract														
Client Meeting	1 day	All												
Advisor Meeting	1 day	All												
Weekly Team Meeting	Weekly	All												
Project Schedule	2 days	All												
Logbook and Portfolio	2 Days	All												
Design Validation Plan	1 day	All												
Value Proposition	1 day	All												
Wikipage	1 day	All												
Concept Design Review	1 day	All												
Project Protfolio	1 day	All												
Team Member Citizenship	1 day	All												
	1 day	All												
Snapshot Day	2 Days	All												
Project Expo	1 Day	All												
						1								

·							

					2021																
		D			Jan							eb			M	ar		Apr			
12/1	12/8	12/15	12/22	12/29	1/5	1/12	1/19	1/26	2/2	2/9	2/16	2/23	3/2	3/9	3/16	3/23	3/30	4/6	4/13	4/20	4/27

		May									
5/4	5/11	5/18	5/25	6/1							